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Women / 3 / C
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Wohlnick209
Olympaid-All

8.900 9.450 9.5759.300 37.225
5T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Camaryn Weber116
Classics Center

9.200 8.850 9.2009.150 36.400
2 4 4 6 2 

2 

Jenna Scholl114
Classics Center

9.275 8.350 9.3759.300 36.300
1 9 2T 4 3 

3 

Eliza Ruch119
Competitive Edge

8.925 9.300 9.3008.675 36.200
4 2 10 5 4T

4T

Merritt Scherer118
Classics Center

8.875 9.000 9.1259.200 36.200
7 3 3 8 5T

5T

Jaidyn Ferguson185
Olympaid-All

8.850 8.650 8.9508.900 35.350
8 5T 6 10 6 

6 

Kyla OKeefe162
King George Patriots

8.950 8.300 9.4008.375 35.025
3 11 12 3 7T

7T

Lauren Shepherd208
Olympaid-All

8.575 8.600 9.1508.700 35.025
11 7 9 7 8T

8T

Carly Turner166
New Kent

8.900 8.500 8.8758.575 34.850
6T 8 11 11 9 

9 

Afton Fults170
New Kent

8.750 8.325 9.5257.900 34.500
10 10 14 2 10T

10T

Abigail Adams147
Hurricane

8.475 8.100 9.0008.925 34.500
15 12 5 9 11T

11T

Emily Peck167
New Kent

8.550 7.850 8.6758.825 33.900
12T 14 8 16 12 

12 

Kendall Anderson149
Hurricane

8.825 7.800 8.8508.225 33.700
9 15 13 12 13 

13 

Aubri Ellis200
Olympaid-All

8.550 8.650 8.8257.350 33.375
13T 6T 15 13 14 

14 

Morgan Pietruszkiewicz205
Olympaid-All

8.500 6.850 8.7758.875 33.000
14 16 7 14 15 

15 

Hazel Sterling192
Olympaid-All

8.450 8.000 8.7006.825 31.975
16 13 16 15 16 

16 
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